High resolution (0.01 arc sec)
High performance
Unlimited rotation
Outstanding error motion specifications
Excellent in-position stability
Multi-axis configurations
High dynamic performance
ANT95-R Series

 Technology
61www.aerotech.com
ANT95-R/ANT95-R-PLUS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT95-R/ANT95-R-PLUS Mounting Plate DIMENSIONS
50
SQR
25
TYP
50.8
SQR
24.6
TYP
20 THRU
50
TYP
75
SQR
12.5
TYP
STAGE MOUNTING
4x M4x0.7 THRU
BREADBOARD MOUNTING PATTERN
4x M6 OR 1/4-20 SHCS C'BORE SLOTS
10
100
SQR
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
ANT95-R Series Rotary Stage
ANT95-R Aerotech direct-drive rotary positioner
Rotary Stage Travel
ANT95-20-R 20° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary encoder,
optical limits, and hard stops
ANT95-20-R-PLUS 20° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary encoder,
optical limits, and hard stops (high accuracy version)
ANT95-180-R 180° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary encoder,
optical limits, and hard stops
ANT95-180-R-PLUS 180° rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary encoder,
optical limits, and hard stops (high accuracy version)
ANT95-360-R 360° continuous rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary
encoder, and optical limits
ANT95-360-R-PLUS 360° continuous rotation stage with slotless, brushless, direct-drive motor, direct-coupled high-accuracy rotary
encoder, and optical limits (high accuracy version)
Options
-MP Breadboard mounting plate